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Education

2001
1999
1996

Independent studies

Department of Spanish

Solo exhibitions

2014

2013
2012

2011

2009

2008

2007
2006
2000

Go Nicole — Barbed Wire Body Jewellery
Spare parts

Supper for the Artist (with Iwan Seiko)
Go Jesus - Barbed Wire Body Jewellery
Jezgra stvari

Plant and pit

Broken crockery brings you luck
Broken crockery brings you luck
Broken crockery brings you luck

Lust and Game

Pandora’s corner |

Pandora’s corner |

The Family of Colours

Development and extension of the internal human
borders

Nicole Taubinger — Unreachable
Nicole Taubinger — Unreachable

That’s me

Group exhibitions

2017
2014

The Art of Giving
Only for Dreams

Performance Festival 2014

Bachelor of Arts, Metalsmithing and Jewellery University of Oregon, USA
Oaxaca, Mexico

Englisches Institut Heidelberg, Germany

Galerie ZARI, Prague, Czech Republic

FOX Gallery, Prague, Czech Republic

Galerie Umakart, Brno, Czech Republic

Galerie Platinium, Brno, Czech Republic

Prostor Multiracionalnakompanija, Zagreb, Croatia
D mpanu z Lipe, Brno, Czech Republic

Kunst an der Miinchner Freiheit, Munich, Germany
Galerie Platinium, Brno, Czech Republic

Atelier Iwan Seiko, Premantura, Croatia

Galerie Drachslhaus, Munich, Germany

Kunst an der Miinchner Freiheit, Munich, Germany
Atelier Iwan Seiko, Premantura, Croatia

European Commission, Trim, Ireland

HypoVereinsbank, Munich, Germany

Isarbote.ART, Munich, Germany
Wein und Sein, Seeshaupt, Germany

Eric Washburn Gallery, University of Oregon, USA

Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst, NSW
Atelier Iwan Seiko, Premantura, Croatia

Galerie Umakart, Brno, Czech Republic

Stanley Street Gallery Opening hours: Wed - Sat 11am - 6pm
1/52-54 Stanley Street Darlinghurst NSW 2010 P:0293681142

W: art@stanleystreetgallery.com.au

W:stanleystreetgallery.com.au



mailto:art@stanleystreetgallery.com.au
https://stanleystreetgallery.com.au

2013

2012

2011

2010
2009
2001

Earrings Galore

Earrings Galore

Erotic in Art

Love

Material Matters: Making Connections (ECU Metals
Symposium)

Jewellery of the 21st Century

Gift-ed

The 2013 Beijing International Jewelry Art Biennial
Annual exhibition

BlueSvit

Heaven and Earth & Jesus Christ Future Star

European Integration

Fake Reality

Review 2012

Well, but it"s about us
Catacombization

Art and Craft

How do we get rid of all this
Poetry across borders

Five of us

Art Kolonija Paradiso

A discovery channel

Residencies & Workshops

2012

2014

2009
2002

Workshop Presenter, Nicole Taubinger for NICOLE
TAUBINGER

Workshop Presenter, Streets "R" Us
Workshop Presenter, Streets "R" Us
Residency, 2009 International Art Sympasium
Residency, KVAK

Heidi Lowe Gallery, Rehoboth Beach, DE, USA

Heidi Lowe Pop-Up Gallery, SNAG Minneapolis
Conference 'From Grains to Gold', MI, USA

FOX Gallery, Prague, Czech Republic
Galerie ZARI, Prague, Czech Republic

Leo Jenkins Fine Arts Centre, East Carolina University,
Greenville, USA

Galerie ZARI, Prague, Czech Republic

MANO Contemporary Jewellery & Object, Taipei City,
Taiwan

Millenium Monument, Beijing, China

Galerie Isabella Muschalik, Munich, Germany

Galerie Milana Zezuly, Brno, Czech Republic

Photo Festival Moravskéa Trebova, Moravska Trebova,
Czech Republic

Atelier Iwan Seiko, Premantura, Croatia

Galerie Plaminek RWE, Brno, Czech Republic

Galerie ARS, Brno, Czech Republic

Atelier Iwan Seiko, Premantura, Croatia

Galerie Katakomby, Brno, Czech Republic

Galerie Drachslhaus, Munich, Germany

Atelier Iwan Seiko, Premantura, Croatia

Slévarna Va kovka - Salon, Brno, Czech Republic
Tro3jka, Brno, Czech Republic

Galerija Makek, Rab, Croatia

La Verne Krause Gallery, University of Oregon, USA

Museum of Romani Culture, Brno, Czech Republic

Start Art Brno, Czech Republic
FOX Gallery, Prague, Czech Republic
Art Kolonija Paradiso, Rab, Croatia

Koene s in, Czech Republic
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Collections

2012 Museum of Decorative Arts, Prague, Czech Republic
2013 Museum of Romani Culture, Brno, Czech Republic
2013 Jifi Valoch Collection, Brno, Czech Republic
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